PERSONNEL I

September 16, 2024

I RECOMMEND APPROVAL OF THE FOLLOWING MIDDLE SCHOOL COACHING ASSIGNMENTS FOR THE 2024-25

SCHOOL YEAR (2024-25 RATES):

Eranklin Middle School

7th Boys' Basketball
8th Boys' Basketball
7/8th Girls' Basketball
Track

Track

Track

Cross Country
Volleyball

Volleyball

Grant Middle School

7th Boys' Basketball
8th Boys' Basketball
7/8th Girls' Basketball
Track

Track

Track

Cross Country
Volleyball

Volleyball

Jefferson Middle School

7th Boys' Basketball
8th Boys' Basketball
7th Girls' Basketball
8th Girls' Basketball
Track

Track

Cross Country
Volleyball

Lincoln Middl hool

7th Boys' Basketball
8th Boys' Basketball
7/8th Girls' Basketball
Track

Track

Cross Country

Volleyball

Washin n Middl h

7th Boys' Basketball
8th Boys' Basketball
7/8th Girls' Basketball
Track

Track

Track

Track

Cross Country
Volleyball

Volleyball

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.66
0.34

0.50
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50

0.50
1.00
0.50
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

0.50
0.50
1.00
1.00
0.75
0.25
0.50
1.00
0.50
0.50

Stephen Dixson
Isham, David
Borders, Mario
Vacancy
Vacancy
Vacancy
Bowlin, Lauren
Vacancy
Johnson, Brian

Guyton, Carlos
Bolden, Dwight
Horton, Vashion
Vacancy
Vacancy

Justin Lee
Justin Lee
LeMasters, Jen
Bly, Tiffany

Sutton, Ben R.
Bates, Marcus
Crawford, Terran
Freeman, Tina
Bates, Marcus

na

ce

Acres, Dominique

Sohm, Anna
Hoskins, LaTonia

Williams, Aundra

Robinson, Isaac

Quarles (Lee), Shekela
Webster, Stephanie

Lynn, Jeff
Lynn, Jeff
Debra Tatham

White, Maurice
Hunter, Steven
Gerard, Niko
Ruble, Charles
Churchill, Emily
White, Maurice
Vacancy
Ruble, Charles
Barnes, Melanie
Rollins, Lyndsay
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16
14
14

4,827
5,793
5,793

3,862

821

2,173
4,827
4,827

3,862
2,414
966
966

2,414
4,827
2,173
2,414
5,310
3,862
3,862
2,896

4,827
5,793
4,345
5,310
5,310
3,862
2,896

2,173
2,897
4,345
5,310
2,897

966

3,862
1,931
1,207

10-1500-4100-1372-174-0
10-1500-4100-1372-174-0
10-1500-4100-1372-174-0
10-1500-4100-1372-174-0
10-1500-4100-1372-174-0
10-1500-4100-1372-174-0
10-1500-4100-1372-174-0
10-1500-4100-1372-174-0
10-1500-4100-1372-174-0

10-1500-4200-1372-174-0
10-1500-4200-1372-174-0
10-1500-4200-1372-174-0
10-1500-4200-1372-174-0
10-1500-4200-1372-174-0
10-1500-4200-1372-174-0
10-1500-4200-1372-174-0
10-1500-4200-1372-174-0
10-1500-4200-1372-174-0

10-1500-0900-1372-174-0
10-1500-0900-1372-174-0
10-1500-0900-1372-174-0
10-1500-0900-1372-174-0
10-1500-0900-1372-174-0
10-1500-0900-1372-174-0
10-1500-0900-1372-174-0
10-1500-0900-1372-174-0

10-1500-1500-1372-174-0
10-1500-1500-1372-174-0
10-1500-1500-1372-174-0
10-1500-1500-1372-174-0
10-1500-1500-1372-174-0
10-1500-1500-1372-174-0
10-1500-1500-1372-174-0

10-1500-4400-1372-174-0
10-1500-4400-1372-174-0
10-1500-4400-1372-174-0
10-1500-4400-1372-174-0
10-1500-4400-1372-174-0
10-1500-4400-1372-174-0
10-1500-4400-1372-174-0
10-1500-4400-1372-174-0
10-1500-4400-1372-174-0
10-1500-4400-1372-174-0
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September 16, 2024

II RECOMMEND APPROVAL OF THE FOLLOWING HIGH SCHOOL COACHING ASSIGNMENTS FOR THE 2024-25

SCHOOL YEAR (2024-25 RATES):

L hier High School

Baseball

Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Basketball - Boys'
Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Track - Boys'
Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Cross Country
Head Coach

Asst. Coach

Football

Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Basketball - Girls'
Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Tennis - Girls'

Track - Girls'
Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Golf

Soccer - Boys'
Head Coach

Soccer - Girls'
Head Coach

Softball
Head Coach
Asst. Coach

Volleyball
Head Coach

Asst. Coach

1.00
0.25
0.50
0.25

1.00
0.30
0.40
0.30
0.30
0.30
0.30

1.00
0.50
0.40
0.25
0.20
0.20

1.00
0.50

1.00
0.25
0.75
0.75
0.50
0.75
0.25
0.75
0.25
0.50
0.50

1.00
0.75
0.10
0.15
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.25

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
0.50

1.00
0.50

House, (James) Dave
House, Corey

Kittell, Ryan
Hulcher, Kristopher

Turner, Blake
Alexander, Marjuan
Gorens, Julian
Jones, Corrington
Vacancy

Rose Jr., Yaakema
Vacancy

Vacancy
Martin, James
Simon, Michael
Vacancy

Carey, Anthony
Pennick, Daniel

Daniel, Tony
Simon, Michael

Vacancy

Tolefree, Eric
Vacancy

Miller, Brandon
Nein, Eric

Banks III, Robert
Luka, James
Napier, Roddrick
Morton, Travionne
Ramirez, Matthew
Pennick, Daniel

Collins, L. Doug
Daniel, Tony
Casey, Blessing
Vacancy
Kinzer, David
Daniel, Tony
Napier, Roddrick

Jackson, Jazmin

Tanner, Katie

VACANCY

Vargas, Jennifer

Vacancy
Vacancy

Smith, Tyrius
Gillis, Laurie
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7,241
1,328
2,655
1,207

11,103
2,027
3,283
2,027

2,027

2,414
1,931

965
965

5,310
1,207

1,569
4,707
5,431
3,379
6,155
1,690
5,069
1,569
3,138
3,621

11,103
6,155
676

3,862

8,207
2,414
1,207

3,379

6,034

8,207

6,758
1,448

10-1500-5100-1372-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0

10-1500-5100-1372-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0

10-1500-5100-1372-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0

10-1500-5100-1372-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0

10-1500-5100-1372-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0

10-1500-5100-1372-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1372-174-0
10-1500-5100-1372-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0

10-1500-5100-1372-174-0

10-1500-5100-1372-174-0

10-1500-5100-1372-174-0

10-1500-5100-1372-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0

10-1500-5100-1372-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
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L hier High School Coachi ¢

Wrestling
Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Southeast High School

Baseball

Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Basketball - Boys'
Head Coach

Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Swimming - Boys'
Head Coach

Tennis - Boys'
Head Coach

Track - Boys'
Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Cross Country
Head Coach

Asst. Coach

Football

Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Basketball - Girls'
Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Swimming - Girls'
Head Coach

Tennis - Girls'
Head Coach

Track - Girls'
Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

1.00
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

1.00
0.40
0.34

1.00
0.25
0.25
0.75
0.25

1.00

1.00

1.00
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.50

1.00
0.50

1.00
0.60
0.60
0.50
0.60
0.25
0.50
0.50

1.00
0.50
0.70
0.55

1.00

1.00

1.00
0.25
0.25
0.50
0.25

Moore, Matt
Lynch, Brayton
Schnitker, Blaine
Banks, Robert II1
Watts, Cody
Janssen, Conner

Vacancy
Rhodes, Tim
Vacancy

Hamilton, Wayne
Williams, Trevyon
Crawford, Donterious
Vacancy

Fairlee, Anthony

Srinivasaraghavan, Vishnu

Kinzer, David

Ballard, James
Vacancy

Howell, James
Hampton, Bobby
Hopkins, Charles

Joshua White
Jasmine French

Borders, Nathan
Buchanan, Robert
Vacancy

Defreitas, Bradley
Bates, Marcus
Vacancy

Readus, Dontairius
Moldenhauer, Ryan

Woolfolk, Jasmin
Senor, Demetrias
Walker, Denzell
Quarles, Shekela

Bates, Destinee

VACANCY

Streeter-Montgomery, Barbara

Fairlee, Lateria
Kincaid, Leah
Canaday, Elizabeth
French, Jasmine
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13

11,103
1,690
1,690
1,690
1,690
1,690

1,931

10,138
1,569
1,569

1,569

6,758

3,862

7,241

1,328
1,207
3,138

5,310
1,448

9,172
4,345

3,621
4,924

3,138
3,379

10,138
4,104
5,069
3,717

6,758

8,207
1,207
1,569
2,655
1,207

September 16, 2024

10-1500-5100-1372-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0
10-1500-5100-1373-174-0

10-1500-5300-1372-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0

10-1500-5300-1372-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0

10-1500-5300-1372-174-0

10-1500-5100-1372-174-0

10-1500-5300-1372-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0

10-1500-5300-1372-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0

10-1500-5300-1372-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0

10-1500-5300-1372-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0

10-1500-5300-1372-174-0

10-1500-5300-1372-174-0

10-1500-5300-1372-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
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h High School
Golf - Girls'

Soccer - Boys'
Head Coach

Asst. Coach

Soccer - Girls'
Head Coach
Asst. Coach

Softball

Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Volleyball

Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Wrestling
Head Coach

Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

ringfield High School

Baseball

Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Basketball - Boys'
Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Swimming - Boys'
Tennis - Boys'

Track - Boys'
Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Cross Country
Head Coach

Football

Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

hin

1.00

1.00
0.50

1.00
0.50

1.00
0.375
0.375

1.00
0.70
0.50

1.00
0.50
0.25

1.00
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

1.00
0.20
0.50
0.50
0.30

1.00

1.00

1.00
0.50
0.40

1.00

1.00
0.25
0.625
0.25
0.25
0.625
0.625
0.3125
0.25
0.3125
0.25
0.25

nt.

Jannazzo, Tina

Murphy, Jason
Kantor, Kyler

Bangert, Landon
Cooper, Angela

Regina Porter
Lee, Dominique
Flammini, Lisa

Wible, Bruce
Komnick, John

Lee, Cora - One Year Only

Gardner, Andrew
Allen, Ernest
Vacancy

Steinwart, Jim
Burk, Brady
Elliott, Tim
Dorr, Ryan
Troemper, Brett

Warfield, Marques
Vacancy
Vacancy

Toran, Tariq
Vacancy

Sommer, Eric

Ingebrigtsen, Jarod

Cotner, Trae
Rinaberger, Kainan
Pochynok, Jason

Cotner, Trae

Hebb, Jon
Simon, Tim
Vacancy
Norris, Kevin
Pryor, Alex
Taylor, Neal
Hill, Seth
Daley, Jamie
Taylor, Mike
Kramer, Ben
Reed, Tyrese
Hickman, James

39
23
28

26
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w

18
20

18

11

10

10+
13

10+

2

3,862

6,758
2,414

6,758
2,414

6,758
1,810
1,810

7,241
2,365
1,207

11,103
3,621

8,207
1,569
1,569
1,207
1,569

10,138

3,379

6,758

4,345

8,207
3,138
2,124

5,310

11,103
1,810

2,052
1,569
5,129
5,129
2,112
2,052
2,263

1690

2052

September 16, 2024

10-1500-5300-1372-174-0

10-1500-5300-1372-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0

10-1500-5300-1372-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0

10-1500-5300-1372-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0

10-1500-5300-1372-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0

10-1500-5300-1372-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0
10-1500-5300-1373-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
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Springfield High School Coachi :

Basketball - Girls'
Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Swimming - Girls'
Tennis - Girls'

Track - Girls'
Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

ringfield High Sch

Golf - Boys'

Golf - Girls'

Soccer - Boys'
Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Soccer - Girls'
Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Softball
Head Coach
Asst. Coach

Volleyball
Head Coach

Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

Wrestling

Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

District Wid
E-Sports

Head Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach
Asst. Coach

1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.25

0.25
0.40

hin

1.00

1.00

1.00
0.60
0.30

1.00
0.50
0.20
0.20

1.00
0.90

1.00
0.70
0.30

1.00
0.25
0.50
0.25

1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50

Scheffler, Brad
Borders, Mario
Ratsch, Abigail
Jeffers, Craig

Myers, Erin

Ingebrigtsen, Jarod

Anderson, Mikia
Pochynok, Jason
Rinaberger, Kainan
Vacancy

Stapleton, Jacob

Scheffler, Brad

Phillips, Pat
Duodu, Franklin
Krohe, Gavin

Phillips, Pat
Vacancy
Duodu, Franklin
Taylor, Mike

Koger, Matt
Vacancy

Sturm, Bill
Glisson, Alec
Vacancy

Kenny, Sean

Carver, John
Vacancy
Maisenbacker, Joshua

Martin, Adam
Becker, Zachary
Gargano, Johnnie
Kenny, Sean
Vacancy
Mazrim, Aaron
Vacancy

24
19

21

18
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11,103
4,104
3,379
4,104
7,241
4,345
6,276

1,328
1,569

5,310
4,345
8,207
3,766
1,593
8,207
1,255

1,062

8,207

8,207
1,690

10,138
1,690

1,690

6,276
1,931
2,173
2,173

2,173

September 16, 2024

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0

10-1500-5200-1372-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0
10-1500-5200-1373-174-0

10-1500-6413-1372-174-0
10-1500-6413-1373-174-0
10-1500-6413-1373-174-0
10-1500-6413-1373-174-0
10-1500-6413-1373-174-0
10-1500-6413-1373-174-0
10-1500-6413-1373-174-0

III RECOMMEND APPROVAL OF THE FOLLOWING MIDDLE SCHOOL EXTRA-CURRICULAR ASSIGNMENTS FOR THE
2024-25 SCHOOL YEAR (2024-25 RATES):

Eranklin Middle School

Intramural
Cheerleading
Scholastic Bowl
Yearbook

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Multiple staff members

Welch, Ashley
Knoepfle, Dave
Jones, Tammy

n/a

22

4,178
1,448
4,827
3,862

10-1500-4100-1341-000-0
10-1500-4100-1341-000-0
10-1500-4100-1341-000-0
10-1500-4100-1341-000-0



PI
Grant Middle School

Intramural
Cheerleading
Scholastic Bowl
Yearbook

fferson Middl hool

Intramural
Cheerleading
Scholastic Bowl
Scholastic Bowl
Yearbook

Lincoln Middl hool

Intramural
Cheerleading
Scholastic Bowl
Yearbook

Washington Middle School

Intramural
Cheerleading
Scholastic Bowl (Iles)
Yearbook

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Multiple staff members
Castro, Toba

Romer, Gina

Silveri, Tracy

Multiple staff members
Brooks, Florine
Vacancy

Vacancy

Vacancy

Multiple staff members
Manns, Alexis

Theilen, Lori

Theilen, Lori

Vacancy

Williams, Sharon
Vacancy (One Year Only)
Schaefer, Bridget

n/a

n/a

©

o oo

n/a

NN O

4,178
2,414
3,862
3,379

4,178
2,414

4,178
1,931
3,379
3,862

0
2,414
3,249
5,310

September 16, 2024

10-1500-4200-1341-000-0
10-1500-4200-1341-000-0
10-1500-4200-1341-000-0
10-1500-4200-1341-000-0

10-1500-0900-1341-000-0
10-1500-0900-1341-000-0
10-1500-0900-1341-000-0
10-1500-0900-1341-000-0
10-1500-0900-1341-000-0

10-1500-1500-1341-000-0
10-1500-1500-1341-000-0
10-1500-1500-1341-000-0
10-1500-1500-1341-000-0

10-1500-4400-1341-000-0
10-1500-4400-1341-000-0
10-1500-4400-1341-000-0
10-1500-4400-1341-000-0

IV RECOMMEND APPROVAL OF THE FOLLOWING HIGH SCHOOL EXTRA-CURRICULAR ASSIGNMENTS FOR THE
2024-25 SCHOOL YEAR (2024-25 RATES):

Lanphier High School

Brain Trust
Cheerleading

National Honor Society
National Honor Society
Drum Line

Newspaper

Pom Pon

Senior Class Sponsor
Senior Class Sponsor
Student Government
Yearbook

h High School

Brain Trust

Brain Trust
Cheerleading

Asst. Cheerleading
Dramatics
Dramatics
Dramatics

Drum Line

National Honor Society
Newspaper

Pom Pon

Student Government
Yearbook

ringfield High School

Brain Trust
Cheerleading
Dramatics

Dramatics

Drum Line

National Honor Society
National Honor Society

1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
1.00
1.00

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.33
0.34
0.33
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
0.40
0.60
1.00
0.50
0.50

Dulski, Joseph
Varela, Haley
Grendze, Carmen
Kennedy Corcoran, Alyx
James, Emerson
Vacancy
McClanahan, Haley
Davis, Monique
Pochynok, Kelli
Metzke, Scott
Winders, Scott

Calderon, Neil
Vacancy

Cruz, Asia
Kittrell, Jade
Vacancy

Jones, Kathryn
Stoutenborough, Angela
Philbrick, Thomas
Latif, Ruby

Jones, Kathryn
Goodrich, Karmen
Barcik, Jessica
Laub, Jill

Eaton, Deborah
Walls, Ashley
Eaton, Deborah
Mitchell, Maryna
Boucher, Lucinda
Beran Taft, Melissa
Kramer, Ben

10+

20
11

Jury

N NNOHFHWOWON

11
n/a
13
11

5,310
6,758
1,931
1,931

965

6,758
2,655
2,173
8,207
6,758

2,655

3,621
3,138

1,313
1,274

965
3,862
5,793
8,207
8,207
6,758

4,345
6,758
1,738
3,186

965
2,655
2,655

10-1500-5100-1341-000-0
10-1500-5100-1341-000-0
10-1500-5100-1341-000-0
10-1500-5100-1341-000-0
10-1500-5100-1341-000-0
10-1500-5100-1341-000-0
10-1500-5100-1341-000-0
10-1500-5100-1341-000-0
10-1500-5100-1341-000-0
10-1500-5100-1341-000-0
10-1500-5100-1341-000-0

10-1500-5300-1341-000-0
10-1500-5300-1341-000-0
10-1500-5300-1341-000-0
10-1500-5300-1342-000-0
10-1500-5300-1341-000-0
10-1500-5300-1341-000-0
10-1500-5300-1341-000-0
10-1500-5300-1341-000-0
10-1500-5300-1341-000-0
10-1500-5300-1341-000-0
10-1500-5300-1341-000-0
10-1500-5300-1341-000-0
10-1500-5300-1341-000-0

10-1500-5200-1341-000-0
10-1500-5200-1341-000-0
10-1500-5200-1341-000-0
10-1500-5200-1341-000-0
10-1500-5200-1341-000-0
10-1500-5200-1341-000-0
10-1500-5200-1341-000-0
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Newspaper 1.00 Negele, Lydia 18 6,758 10-1500-5200-1341-000-0
Pom Pon 0.83 Bergschneider, Alexys 1 5,209 10-1500-5200-1341-000-0
Pom Pon 0.17 Bellini, Shannon 7 1,231 10-1500-5200-1341-000-0
Student Government 0.50 Kramer, Ben 10 4,104 10-1500-5200-1341-000-0
Student Government 0.50 Troike, Shari 10 4,104 10-1500-5200-1341-000-0
Yearbook 1.00 Roan, Heather 3 5,310 10-1500-5200-1341-000-0

V RECOMMEND APPROVAL OF THE FOLLOWING CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL FOR VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
EXTRA-CURRICULAR ASSIGNMENTS FOR THE 2024-25 SCHOOL YEAR (2024-25 RATES):

Instrumental Musi 10-1500-xxxx-1341-000-0

Tiemann, Joseph 1.00 Franklin 4 2,414 5% 2,414
Daugherty, Brian 1.00 Grant 3 2,414 5% 2,414
Raymond, Christopher 1.00 Jefferson 2 2,414

Russell, William 1.00 Lincoln 14 3,379 5% 2,414
Cornell, Mark 1.00 Washington 11 3,379

James, Emerson 1.00 Lanphier 6 6,276 5% 2,414
Philbrick, Thomas 1.00 Southeast 26 6,758 5% 2,414
Boucher, Lucinda 1.00 Springfield 3 5,793 5% 2,414
Vocal Music (10-1500-xxxx-1341-000-0)

Garchitorena, Lacey 1.00 Franklin 16 3,379 5% 2,414
Daugherty, Brian 1.00 Grant 3 2,414 5% 2,414
Raymond, Christopher 1.00 Jefferson 2 2,414

Russell, William 1.00 Lincoln 14 3,379

Rockwell, Jennifer 1.00 Lanphier 1 3,249

Stoutenborough, Angela 1.00 Southeast 10+ 4,827

Mitchell, Maryna 1.00 Springfield 10+ 4,827 5% 2,414

Vacancy 1.00 District Wide n/a 5% 2,414



